10  2199.00 5JEANS NOSTRUM 621010 50.000PCS  1099.50 1,099.50

6
 11  65.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT  CAP 55065 620349 6.250PCS  365.63 60.94

6
 12  71.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT 60071 620349 6.250PCS  399.38 66.56

1
 13  1000.00 5JACKET JACKET SET 620342 PCS  1000.00 1,000.00

13564.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

322.96

322.96

78.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.